
November 2017

CLASS SKILL LEVEL ROOM

Thur 2-Nov 11:00 AM Exploring Death Notices in Norway Webinar Beginner MF Lab

Sat 4-Nov 1:00 PM Árbol Familiar para principiantes Webinar Beginner MF Lab

Mon 6-Nov 10:00 AM Using the FamilySearch Catalog Effectively Webinar Beginner MF Lab

Mon 6-Nov 11:00 AM
Exploring Emigration Records in Norway – Finding Place of 
Origin Webinar

Beginner B1 Lab

Mon 6-Nov 1:00 PM Beginning Swiss Research Webinar Beginner MF Lab

Tue 7-Nov 10:00 AM Overview of FamilySearch Webinar Beginner MF Lab

Thur 9-Nov 9:00 AM Immigration and Canadian Border Crossing Webinar Beginner MF Lab

Thur 9-Nov 11:00 AM Swiss Census Records Webinar Beginner MF Lab

Thur 9-Nov 12:30 PM French Language Indexing (1½ hrs) Beginner 2N Lab

Thur 9-Nov 12:30 PM Italian Language Indexing (1½ hrs) Beginner MF Lab

Thur 9-Nov 1:00 PM
Reivers and Relatives: Ancestors Along the Anglo-Scottish 
Border Webinar

Intermediate B1 Lab

Thur 9-Nov 2:30 PM Portuguese Language Indexing (1½ hrs) Beginner 2N Lab

Thur 9-Nov 2:30 PM Spanish Language Indexing (1½ hrs) Beginner MF Lab

Thur 9-Nov 4:30 PM Web Indexing Training (1½ hrs) Beginner MF Lab

Thur 9-Nov 6:30 PM Leadership Indexing Training (1½ hrs) Beginner MF A

Mon 13-Nov 10:00 AM Using the FamilySearch Catalog Effectively Webinar Beginner MF Lab

Tue 14-Nov 10:00 AM
Starting FamilyTree: Navigating, Adding, Standardizing and 
Printing Webinar

Beginner MF Lab

Tue 14-Nov 1:00 PM England Case Study & Research Strategy Webinar Intermediate MF Lab

Wed 15-Nov 10:00 AM Dutch Language Indexing Webinar (1½ hrs) Beginner MF Lab

Thur 16-Nov 11:00 AM United States Census Records Webinar Beginner MF Lab

Thur 16-Nov 1:00 PM
Lost in London! Tracing Elusive Ancestry in London and Other 
Big Cities Webinar

Intermediate MF Lab

DATE / TIME

Family History Library
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CLASS SKILL LEVEL ROOMDATE / TIME

Sat 18-Nov 10:00 AM
Boy Scout Genealogy Merit Badge (1½ hrs). To register go to 
http://bit.ly/2eDQGhD 

Beginner 2S Lab

Sat 18-Nov 1:00 PM
Getting Started in Mexico? Why You Should Try Ancestry.com 
Webinar

Beginner MF Lab

Mon 20-Nov 10:00 AM Using the FamilySearch Catalog Effectively Webinar Beginner MF Lab

Mon 27-Nov 10:00 AM Using the FamilySearch Catalog Effectively Webinar Beginner MF Lab

Tue 28-Nov 10:00 AM
Staring Family Tree: Preserving Memories Using Photos and 
Documents Webinar 

Beginner MF Lab

Wed 29-Nov 10:00 AM Web Indexing Training Webinar (1½ hrs) Beginner MF Lab

To find the class webinar links visit https://familysearch.org/wiki/en/Family_History_Library

For a list of monthly classes, visit our website: http://familysearch.org/locations/library_class_schedule
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